Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS (Proj Mgt) -
Semester 1 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Research Methodology 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Saleem Gul - - LR-010
04-Apr-23  Directed Computational Project  04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Awais Adnan Dr. Awais Adnan - LR-005
06-Apr-23  Readings in Managmenet 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atiq Dr. Atiq - LR-008
07-Apr-23  Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Amin Ullah Dr. Amin Ullah - LR-007
07-Apr-23  Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Amin Ullah Dr. Amin Ullah - LR-007
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March 24, 2023

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS (Proj Mgt) -
Semester 2 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Qualitative and Quantitative 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Muhammad Noum - - LR-008-09
04-Apr-23  Directed Computational Project  04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Awais Adnan Dr. Awais Adnan - LR-005
06-Apr-23  Readings in Managmenet 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atiq - - LR-008
07-Apr-23  Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Amin Ullah - - LR-007
07-Apr-23  Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Amin Ullah - - LR-007
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March 24, 2023

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS Eco. -
Semester 1 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
04-Apr-23  Applied Econometric Methods ~ 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Mukamil Shah Dr. Mukamil Shah - LR-007
05-Apr-23  Issues in Development 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Zahoor Khan Dr. Zahoor Khan - LR-003
06-Apr-23  Issues in Environmental 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Rafiq Dr. Rafiq - LR-009
07-Apr-23  Issues in Health Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiti Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiting) - LR-002
07-Apr-23  Issues in Health Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiti Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiting) - LR-002

March 24, 2023

Page 3 of 9

Controller of Examinations




Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS Eco. -
Semester 2 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
04-Apr-23  Applied Econometric Methods ~ 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Mukamil Shah - - LR-007
05-Apr-23  Issues in Development 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Zahoor Khan - - LR-003
06-Apr-23  Issues in Environmental 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Rafiq - - LR-009
07-Apr-23  Issues in Health Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiti - - LR-002
07-Apr-23  Issues in Health Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiti - - LR-002
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March 24, 2023

Controller of Examinations




Institute of Management Sciences imjsciences

Programme MS-CS -
Semester 1 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Advanced Topics in Data Mining 04:00 - 05:30 Ahsan Ashfaq Ahsan Ashfaq - LR-001
04-Apr-23  Advanced Cryptography and 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Tamleek Ali Tanve Dr. Tamleek Ali Tanveer - LR-001
06-Apr-23  Theory of Automata - 11 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Musadaq Mansoor Dr. Musadag Mansoor - LR-006
07-Apr-23  Advanced Computer Vision 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Abeer Irfan Dr. Abeer Irfan - LR-001
07-Apr-23  Advanced Computer Vision 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Abeer Irfan Dr. Abeer Irfan - LR-001
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS-CS -
Semester 2 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Advanced Topics in Data Mining 04:00 - 05:30 Ahsan Ashfaq - - LR-001
04-Apr-23  Advanced Cryptography and 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Tamleek Ali Tanve - - LR-001
06-Apr-23  Theory of Automata - 11 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Musadaq Mansoor - - LR-006
07-Apr-23  Advanced Computer Vision 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Abeer Irfan - - LR-001
07-Apr-23  Advanced Computer Vision 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Abeer Irfan - - LR-001

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS-DS -
Semester 1 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Research Methodology 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Saleem Gul - - LR-010
04-Apr-23  Development Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Rafiq Dr. Rafiq - LR-006
06-Apr-23  Attaining Sustainable Developme 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal Dr. Javed Igbal Zohaib Ali LR-001
07-Apr-23  Public Policy Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Aamer Taj Dr. Aamer Taj - LR-006
07-Apr-23  Public Policy Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Aamer Taj Dr. Aamer Taj - LR-006

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations




Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme MS-DS -
Semester 2 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Qualitative and Quantitative 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Muhammad Noum - - LR-008-09
04-Apr-23  Development Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Rafiq - - LR-006
06-Apr-23  Attaining Sustainable Developme 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal - - LR-001
07-Apr-23  Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Amin Ullah - - LR-007
07-Apr-23  Public Policy Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Aamer Taj - LR-006

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im sciences

Programme PhD Eco.

Semester 2 Group A

Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator
04-Apr-23  Applied Econometric Methods ~ 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Mukamil Shah - -
05-Apr-23  Issues in Development 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Zahoor Khan - -
06-Apr-23  Issues in Environmental 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Rafiq - -
07-Apr-23  Issues in Health Economics 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Javed Igbal (Visiti - -
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Controller of Examinations

Room No

LR-007

LR-003

LR-009

LR-002




Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

Date

03-Apr-23

05-Apr-23

05-Apr-23

06-Apr-23

06-Apr-23

06-Apr-23

March 24, 2023

Programme MBA (Evening)

Semester 3

Exam Type:
Subiject Time
Case Studies in Finance 04:00 - 05:30
Digital Marketing 04:00 - 05:30
Performance Management 04:00 - 05:30
Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30

Strategic Product and Brand Man

Case Studies in Human Resource

04:00 -

04:00 -

05:30

05:30

Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Incharge

Dr. Nadia Iftikhar

Zeeshan Khattak

Dr. Atig

Dr. Maryam Jabeen

Mr. Fahad Ali

Dr. Waseef Jamal
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Group A

Invigilator

Dr. Nadia Iftikhar

Invigilator Room No

- LR-002

- LR-002

- LR-005

- LR-002-03

- LR-007

- LR-005

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

[
Programme MBA (Evening)
Semester 1 Group B
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Data Analytics and Decision 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Mukamil Shah Dr. Mukamil Shah - LR-007
04-Apr-23  Strategic Leadership and Change 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Awais Alam Khan Dr. Awais Alam Khan Sohail Khalil LR-003
05-Apr-23  Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Attaullah Shah Dr. Attaullah Shah Usman Ali Lab-B1+B3
05-Apr-23  Performance Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atiq Dr. Atiq - LR-005
05-Apr-23  Digital Marketing 04:00 - 05:30 Zeeshan Khattak Zeeshan Khattak - LR-002
06-Apr-23  Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Maryam Jabeen Dr. Maryam Jabeen Muhammad Arif LR-002-03
06-Apr-23  Case Studies in Human Resource 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Waseef Jamal - - LR-005
06-Apr-23  Strategic Product and Brand Man 04:00 - 05:30 Mr. Fahad Ali Mr. Fahad Ali - LR-007
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March 24, 2023

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

[
Programme MBA (Evening)
Semester 2 Group B
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Operations Management 04:00 - 05:30 Mr. Usama Laique Mr. Usama Laique - LR-003
04-Apr-23  Strategic Leadership and Change 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Awais Alam Khan Dr. Awais Alam Khan - LR-003
05-Apr-23  Performance Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atig - - LR-005
05-Apr-23  Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Attaullah Shah - - Lab-B1+B3
05-Apr-23  Digital Marketing 04:00 - 05:30 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-002
06-Apr-23  Case Studies in Human Resource 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Waseef Jamal - - LR-005
06-Apr-23  Strategic Product and Brand Man 04:00 - 05:30 Mr. Fahad Ali - - LR-007
06-Apr-23  Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Maryam Jabeen - - LR-002-03

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

Date

03-Apr-23

04-Apr-23

05-Apr-23

06-Apr-23

07-Apr-23

March 24, 2023

Subject

Principles of Macroeconomics

Financial Management

Business Mathematics

Management Accounting

Marketing Management

Programme MBA(N.B) Evening

Semester 2

Exam Type:

Time

04:00 -

04:00 -

04:00 -

04:00 -

04:00 -

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

Group A

Mid Term (Spring-2023)
Incharge Invigilator

Dr. Syed Wagar Hussa Dr. Syed Wagar Hussain
Dr. Iftikhar Ul Amin  Dr. Iftikhar Ul Amin
Dr. Mukamil Shah Dr. Mukamil Shah

Dr. Shahwali Khan Dr. Shahwali Khan

Ms. Shawana Zeeshan Ms. Shawana Zeeshan
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Invigilator Room No

Usman Ali

LR-006

LR-002

LR-001

LR-006

LR-003

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

Date

03-Apr-23

04-Apr-23

05-Apr-23

07-Apr-23

March 24, 2023

Programme MS (IB&F)

Semester 2

Exam Type:

Subject Time

Accounting for Islamic Financial 04:00 - 05:30

Underwriting and Claims Manage 04:00 - 05:30

Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30

Risk Management in Islamic 04:00 - 05:30

Group A

Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Incharge

Dr. Karim Ullah

Adnan Malik

Dr. Attaullah Shah

Dr. Muhammad Ismail
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Invigilator

Dr. Karim Ullah

Adnan Malik

Dr. Muhammad Ismail

[
Invigilator Room No
- LR-001
- LR-001
- Lab-B1+B3
- LR-003

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

[
Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)
Semester 1 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Research Methodology 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Saleem Gul Dr. Saleem Gul - LR-010
04-Apr-23  Advanced Logic and Critical 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Shuja Ahmad Dr. Shuja Ahmad Muhammad Arif LR-001
05-Apr-23  Digital Marketing 04:00 - 05:30 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-002
05-Apr-23  Performance Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atiq - - LR-005
05-Apr-23  Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Attaullah Shah Zohaib Ali - Lab-B1+B3
06-Apr-23  Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Maryam Jabeen Sohail Khalil - LR-002-03
06-Apr-23  Strategic Product and Brand Man 04:00 - 05:30 Mr. Fahad Ali - - LR-007
06-Apr-23  Case Studies in Human Resource 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Waseef Jamal Dr. Waseef Jamal Usman Ali LR-005

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)

Semester 2 Group A
Exam Type: Mid Term (Spring-2023)

Date Subiject Time Incharae Invigilator Invigilator Room No
03-Apr-23  Qualitative and Quantitative 04:00-05:30  Dr. Muhammad Noum Dr. Muhammad Nouman ~ Muhammad Arif LLR-008-09
04-Apr-23  Advanced Logic and Critical 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Shuja Ahmad - - LR-001
05-Apr-23  Digital Marketing 04:00 - 05:30 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-002
05-Apr-23  Performance Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atiq - - LR-005
05-Apr-23  Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Attaullah Shah - - Lab-B1+B3
06-Apr-23  Strategic Product and Brand Man 04:00 - 05:30 Mr. Fahad Ali - - LR-007
06-Apr-23  Case Studies in Human Resource 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Waseef Jamal - - LR-005
06-Apr-23  Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Maryam Jabeen - - LR-002-03

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

Programme PhD Mgt.

Semester 2
Exam Type:
Date Subiject Time
05-Apr-23  Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30
06-Apr-23  Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30

06-Apr-23  Case Studies in Human Resource 04:00 - 05:30

March 24, 2023

Group A

Mid Term (Spring-2023)
Incharge Invigilator

Dr. Attaullah Shah -
Dr. Maryam Jabeen -

Dr. Waseef Jamal -
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[
Invigilator Room No
Lab-B1+B3
- LR-002-03
- LR-005

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences

im|sciences

Date Subiject

Programme MBA(N.B) Evening
Semester 4 Group A

Exam Type:  Mid Term (Sorina-2023)

Time Incharge Invigilator

Invigilator Room No

03-Apr-23  Strategic Management 04:00 - 05:30 Hassan Mustafa Awan Hassan Mustafa Awan - LR-005
03-Apr-23  Case Studies in Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Nadia Iftikhar - - LR-002
03-Apr-23  Computer Application in Finance 11:00 - 12:30 Afraz Abdur Rahman  Afraz Abdur Rahman - Lab-B3
05-Apr-23  Marketing for Nonprofit Organiz  02:00 - 03:30 Dr. Muhammad Noum Dr. Muhammad Nouman - LR-109
05-Apr-23  Performance Management 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Atiq - - LR-005
05-Apr-23  Digital Marketing 04:00 - 05:30 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-002
05-Apr-23  Data Science for Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Attaullah Shah - - Lab-B1+B3
06-Apr-23  Export Marketing 02:00 - 03:30 Dr. Owais Mufti Dr. Owais Mufti - LR-108
06-Apr-23  Strategic Product and Brand Man 04:00 - 05:30 Mr. Fahad Ali - - LR-007
06-Apr-23  Case Studies in Human Resource 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Waseef Jamal - - LR-005
06-Apr-23  Behavioral Finance 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Maryam Jabeen - - LR-002-03

March 24, 2023
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Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences Im|sciences

Programme MS-CS
Semester 3 Group A
Exam Type:  Mid Term (Sorina-2023)
Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No
06-Apr-23  Theory of Automata - I 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Musadaq Mansoor - - LR-006
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March 24, 2023 Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences ‘:S(ie'“es

Programme PhD CS
Semester 2 Group A

Exam Type:  Mid Term (Sorina-2023)

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No
06-Apr-23  Theory of Automata - I 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Musadaq Mansoor - - LR-006
07-Apr-23  Advanced Computer Vision 04:00 - 05:30 Dr. Abeer Irfan - - LR-001
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March 24, 2023 Controller of Examinations



